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BIB

2071
2076
2116
2035
2077
2043
2155
2082
2093
2156
2027
2066
2122
2143
2037
2098
2062
2127
2106
2072
2084
2050
2024
2014
2013
2079
2133
2139
2061
2040
2036
2012
2113
2110
2038
2138
2021
2063
2064
2078
2107
2032
2103
2146
2085
2120
2100
2046
2135
2025
2033
2131
2041
2094
2140
2099
2052
2065

ATHLET

ERNST PHILIPPE

XOYAHZ MIXAAHZ

KOZAKHZ XPHXTOX KOZAKHZ
XPIZTOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
OEOO®INOY MEPIKAHZ
ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZAXINAZ AIMINIOZ

XAAKIAHZ METPOX
POYZX0Z ANAPTYPOZX
MANATIQTOY AEMONIA
ZADEIPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KRETSIS ANTONIS
2MANOYAHZ ZABBAZ
MICHOPOULOS MARIOS
OIKONOMOU IOANNIS
MAMNAAAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MHTTAZ 1QANNHZ
ZAMMETOIAQOY NIKOZ
DOKUMACI REFET
KASTRITSIS PANAGIOTIS CHRISTOS
ALONSO CAMINA CARLOS
ANOKA VITALIY

IATPOY AAE=ANAPOZ
KONSTANTINIDIS PANAGIOTIS
KAPAMITEPAZ NIKOAAOZ
MANASAKIS IOANNIS
ARAMPATZOGLOU DIMITRIS
>KENTZOZX AIONYZIOX
MAXAIPIAHZ IQANNHZ
ZKAAITOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
HAIAAHE ©O0AQPHZ
MIXOMNOYAOZ KQXTAZ
AHMHTPAKOIOYAOZ XPYZOBAAANTHX
NANIQTH FEQPTIA

TAAAIO ENTY

MANTZARIS SOKRATIS
HOULIS GEORGIOS
NETPAKHZ TEQPTI0X
KAPATIANNH KONZTANTINA
AIBAGIAAHE MIXAAHEZ
MYZTPIQTHZ AHMHTPIOX
MANN NATE

MIMOTZAPHZ EYAITEAOZ
OEMIZTOKAEQYZ MAPIOZ
KIMIMOYPOTMOYAOZ IMNQProz
ANTQONOINOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
ANAINQ>TOMOYAOZ ©OEMHZ
DOMVROU ANDRIANI
ILIOPOULOU VASILIKI
KOYTPOMANOZ MIXAAHZ
RATHAT YANN

FAGKRIDAS KOSTAS
ANANIAAHZ XPHZTOX
SETAKIS GIANNIS
INTZIPTZHZ NANATQTHZ
BOUSDRIS BASILIS
KAPYAAYZ KONZTANTINOX
>AKKATTANNHZ A©GANAZIOX

GEN
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CLUB

Sunny team
I%. Muedadag

DRC
SANTOPINH

Mountain Training Solutions

Free Palestine
iRun

L-CREW

Running do Carallo
Samos
AllTerrainRunners

Los Vathros

Athens g center
Athens G Center

ZAYA

TheFactoryMorethanFitness wolf
Special Force

ATHLOKINISI trail running

PEAK PERFORMANCE

Kenyatis Team

TIME

01:45:49.882
01:48:23.033
01:51:26.302
01:52:14.872
01:54:22.492
01:57:07.103
01:57:16.853
01:57:19.822
01:57:39.052
01:58:32.152
02:01:13.733
02:01:32.363
02:01:33.408
02:01:49.852
02:08:30.202
02:08:32.152
02:08:47.332
02:10:12.023
02:10:26.844
02:12:04.763
02:12:43.252
02:13:01.552
02:13:15.172
02:13:54.352
02:17:10.672
02:17:18.802
02:17:34.103
02:18:01.822
02:18:14.303
02:19:53.872
02:19:53.903
02:19:55.342
02:20:58.824
02:21:22.702
02:21:43.912
02:23:26.602
02:23:50.512
02:23:52.882
02:23:53.123
02:23:53.992
02:24:34.253
02:24:36.862
02:24:37.162
02:26:11.783
02:26:52.702
02:27:13.852
02:27:35.783
02:27:42.237
02:30:04.102
02:30:07.372
02:30:24.622
02:31:16.313
02:32:56.812
02:33:01.042
02:33:08.183
02:33:57.263
02:34:39.833
02:35:18.472

NTIME

01:45:46.068
01:48:20.839
01:51:25.728
01:52:07.847
01:54:19.818
01:57:02.928
01:56:59.569
01:57:16.428
01:57:37.758
01:58:31.308
02:01:10.790
02:01:29.149
02:01:01.574
02:01:44.658
02:08:11.148
02:08:32.152
02:08:42.318
02:10:05.629
02:10:22.070
02:11:59.867
02:12:34.728
02:13:01.552
02:13:06.798
02:13:47.657
02:17:02.778
02:17:16.669
02:17:34.103
02:17:53.748
02:18:03.740
02:19:53.872
02:19:53.903
02:19:55.342
02:20:39.739
02:21:20.328
02:21:43.912
02:23:15.468
02:23:41.539
02:23:47.028
02:23:48.139
02:23:39.438
02:24:14.539
02:24:33.438
02:24:33.588
02:26:01.339
02:26:52.702
02:27:09.887
02:27:15.620
02:27:42.237
02:29:56.208
02:29:58.758
02:30:02.718
02:31:00.618
02:32:33.738
02:32:56.539
02:32:53.659
02:33:45.919
02:34:27.829
02:34:56.387



OR

59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

CR

53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
10
80
81
1"
12
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
13
14
93
15
94
16
95
96
97
17
98

BIB

2069
2006
2141
2002
2114
2124

2009

2150
2091
2087
2053
2011
2018
2123
2154
2109
2147
2117
2026
2152
2073
2097
2057
2029
2102
2151
2044
2016
2015
2048
2132
2092
2118
2095
2104
2020
2017
2121
2055
2051
2031
2129
2007
2039
2137
2142
2028
2101
2059
2145
2108
2004
2049
2126
2148
2105
2034

ATHLET

ELLINIADIS DIMITRIS
DIMOTAKIS ALEXANDROS
LAZARIDIS ARIS
2MEPEAAKHZ TETPOZ
PAPIGKIOTIS EPAMEINODAS
FKOYNTOZ OEOAOZIOZ

MOYAIKAKOZ MANATIQTHZ

BOYAMIQTH AAE=ANAPA
OIKONOMAKHZ TIQProz
SANTORINAIOS DIMITRIS
SIOUCHLERIS VASILIS
KAPATOS CHARALAMPOS
2IAEPHZ ANOXTOAOX
ANE=0Z EYAITEAOZ
KAKIAZ NIKOAAOZ
MAAABAZOQOY XPIZTINA
MANAIOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ
STAMATOIMNOYAOZ XQTHPHZ
BAZINAPOZ BAZINHZ
TZANETAKH MAPTAPITA
XANAOYTIHEZ AHMHTPHX
KONAYAHZ ©0AQPHX
PANETAS STATHIS

H NAT

XPYZOXOIAHZ FEQPTIOL
MAMNAMOZXOZ BAZINEIOZ
APBANITAKHZ XPIZTOZ
MEPTINOZ XTAGHX
TZIGAAKOZ AEQNIAAZ
>TAOOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
ANDRIANAKI IRO
ROMEOS ALKIS
PAPAIOANNOU EVANGELOS
NAZTAZAI BAZQ -KAENTH
NIKHTOMOYAQY MAIPH
MIMEPTZIAZ TEQPTIOZ
NTAMPAKIS DIONYSIOS
FKOYNTOZ XPHXETOX
ALTANIS GIORGOS
MHTZIOY rEQPTIOZ
ANGELIS ATHANASIOS
STEDANIAHZ AAZAPOZ
MMNAIKOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
ANTQONIAAHZ AAMIANOZ
KOSTOULIAS ALEXIOS
TZIMMOYAHZ FEQPTIOZ
CHRISTODOULELI NASIA
MMAPTZQTA ANAPOMAXH
2TAYPIAHZ INQProx
NAMIMPOIMNOYAQY M'EQPTIA
KOYZOYPHZ OAYZXEAX
AHMHTPOYAEA ANTITONH
CHOURIDIS VASILEIOS
MIOYZIOZ NIKOAAOZ
MIXANAKOZ MIXAAHZ
MATKOYPIANOY ANAZTAZIA
KOAAIAZ XPHETOX

GEN
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CLUB

Yyeia & ABAnon

AlNZ AOHNAOI APOMEIZ

MANEAAHNIOZ EAEYOEPIAKOZ OPEIBATIKOX

ZYAAOI O

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
CORE lab

Slowrunners

Free Runners

Vag

GALATSI RUNNERS
Trainbox

GALATSI RUNNERS
Troupis

Rafina Runners
GALATSI RUNNERS

RAFINA RUNNERS

PEAK PERFORMANCE

IBM CLUB

SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM

Zografou runners

NOK
Baikoussis

Adidas Runners

RAFINA RUNNERS
Newfish runners club
AMNZ ABnvaiol Apopeig

MANENIZTHMIO OEZXANIAZ

TIME

02:35:52.463
02:35:53.422
02:36:16.612
02:36:38.962
02:36:46.163
02:37:08.242

02:37:46.432

02:38:29.122
02:38:33.322
02:38:33.382
02:38:43.942
02:38:54.082
02:38:56.212
02:39:06.263
02:39:41.753
02:40:22.042
02:40:39.233
02:41:27.083
02:42:19.283
02:42:19.613
02:43:33.353
02:43:40.103
02:44:05.362
02:44:11.273
02:44:18.893
02:44:28.612
02:44:59.602
02:45:20.842
02:45:46.733
02:46:55.222
02:48:22.973
02:50:39.052
02:52:14.003
02:53:30.803
02:53:31.913
02:53:32.632
02:54:52.883
02:55:16.523
02:56:52.223
02:56:57.532
02:57:45.532
02:58:24.292
02:59:09.472
03:00:38.512
03:03:08.692
03:05:31.193
03:06:39.113
03:10:23.363
03:10:27.923
03:12:46.432
03:15:34.553
03:16:48.323
03:16:53.992
03:18:14.332
03:19:44.872
03:45:45.442
03:45:45.862

NTIME

02:35:41.029
02:35:41.808
02:36:00.168
02:36:28.458
02:36:41.630
02:36:36.858

02:37:42.499

02:38:07.398
02:38:09.468
02:38:09.948
02:38:18.228
02:38:37.008
02:38:49.337
02:39:04.130
02:39:25.789
02:40:06.468
02:40:33.019
02:41:12.619
02:42:04.369
02:42:07.008
02:43:06.350
02:43:25.369
02:43:59.748
02:44:06.679
02:44:05.239
02:44:15.077
02:44:44.688
02:44:55.188
02:45:46.733
02:46:49.608
02:48:15.830
02:50:28.488
02:52:14.003
02:53:17.419
02:53:21.199
02:53:22.937
02:54:45.709
02:54:47.120
02:56:40.578
02:56:34.997
02:57:28.849
02:58:21.169
02:59:03.858
03:00:30.618
03:02:46.068
03:05:22.009
03:06:30.589
03:10:09.169
03:10:13.698
03:12:16.068
03:15:24.350
03:16:48.323
03:14:03.798
03:18:03.499
03:19:32.447
03:45:45.442
03:45:35.928



OR

116
117
118
119
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
129
130

CR

99
18
19
100
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
108
109

BIB

2089
2074
2144
2075
2112
2023
2042
2130
2086
2083
2134
2128
2115
2010
2125

ATHLET

MEPAIKHZ MNQProx
METPIAOY KONZTANTINA
TRICHIA SPYRIDONIA
AAPAAMANHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPATIANNAKHZ TrEQPT10%
ARABIAN GARBIS

KAA®AL OEOAQPOZ
KONTOU VICKY

OEOXAPHZ MANATIQTHZ
SELAMANIDOY ELENI
>TOIKOZ OQMAZ
TPAMMENOZ XPYZOXTOMOZX
STAMOS GIORGOS
MIMEPTZOZ NAZOZ
CHALKIAS DIMITRIS

GEN
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CLUB

Independent

AZ.NALTE
MNAX OAYZZEAZ

TIME

03:45:52.972
03:47:43.312
03:47:47.062
03:48:06.112
01:18:30.412
01:22:22.252
01:29:43.253
01:29:49.853
01:33:38.032
01:41:31.312
01:42:12.233
01:42:34.613
01:45:41.812
00:39:18.520
00:24:34.253

NTIME

03:45:38.778
03:47:43.312
03:47:28.219
03:48:06.112
01:18:21.378
01:22:12.559
01:29:37.099
01:29:43.640
01:33:25.848
01:41:19.428
01:42:12.233
01:42:26.449
01:45:33.648
00:39:05.915
00:24:09.439



